
I INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN VERIFICATIOt<
I rq:.I 

N, T1
tvj-
FrW 

.=-=.=

I

iP-v 
I

I

-*-],
I Name

INDIAN TNCOMU 'AX R[,'I'URN VERIFICATION FORM
lWhcre the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-2A, ITR-3,

ITR-4S (SUGAM), ITR-4, ITR-S, ITR-7 transmitted electronically n'ithout digital signaturel
(Please see Rule 12 ofthe Income-tax Rules, 1962)
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HARSH KUMAR JAIN

Flat/Door/Block No Name Of Prcmises/Building/Villagc

ACLPJ53 I 9A

Form No. which
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electronically
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Road/Strect/Post Offi ce Area/Locality
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BALLYGUNJ CIRCULAR ROAD BALLYGUNJ Status Individual
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<lA

Tou'n/City/District State Pin Aadhaar Nrrmber
Z
a

CALCUTTA
WEST BENGAL 700019

D.signation of AO (wa.,l i Ci.cle) I Origittal ot R.t'is..l l-ORtciNnl-l

E-fi|ingAcknowledgementNumberjoo..1oo-nn*-Y\'}'Y)[,s-0J'0l5l
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I Gross Total lncome I 10008r16

2 Deductions under Chaptcr-VI-A 2 50
3 'fotal Income J 8 I 0800

a Current Year loss, if any 3a 0

4 Net Tax Pavable 4 89745

5 Interest Payable 5

6 Total Tax and lrrterest Pavable 6
8 9745

7 Taxe Paid
a Advance'l'ax 7a 0

b TDS 7b 92089

c TCS 7c 0
d Self Assessment Tax 7d 0

e Total Taxes Paid (7a+7b+7c +7d) 7e 92089

8 Tax Payable (6-7e) 8 0

9 Rcfund (7e-6) 9

l0 Exempt Income Asriculture t)
l0Others ?40'l R

VERIFICATION

I, HARSB
olemnly de

lectronical
hown there
ire prevlou:

KIiMAR JAIN son/ daughter of_UahC_U_dfa

clare to the best of my knowledge and belief, the informati,
y by rne vide acknowledgement nunrber mentioned above
in are trr"rly stated and are in accordance wrth the provisiont
year relevant to the assessnrent year 2015-16 I further dec

and I am also comoetent to make

humar iain , holding Permancnt Accottnt Nunrber ACt-P.|5i l9A

rn given in the leturn and the schedules thereto u,hich have been tlarrsnrittecl

scorrectandcornpletear-rdthattheamountoftotal incon-reandothelpartrculars
; of the Income-tax Act, 1961, in respect of incorre chargeablc to income-tar fot'

lare that I arr nrakirrg this return in rn1 eapae rty rs
lhrs return and verif, it.

Sign herc Jt1,'vL."^- Date 28-08-2015 Place KOLKATA

lfthe return has been prepared by a Tax Return Preparer (TRP) give lurther details as below:

Identification No. of TRP Name of TRP Counler Signaturc of TRP

Fited rronr tP address ltgzffir58 --l
For Office tJse Only
Receipt No

Date

Seal and signatu'e of
receitting o//icial

lcase scnd the dub, srgned F ).

iarnataka", by ORDINARY POST OR SPEBD POST ONLY, within 120 days fron.r date of transmitting the data e lectronically. Forrn ITR-V
rall not be received in any other off-ice of the lncome-tax Department or in any other manner. The conf-irmation of rcceipt of this Form ITR-V at

ID-CPC wrll be sent to the e-r'r-rail addless accountsarrlarlayv.com
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o Bail( Charges
o Demat expense

l'o Professional tax
To Secur;ty Transactioir 

'fax

To Service tax on shari rs

To Stamp duty on shar,,rs
To Transaction charge;i on shares
To General expense
'Io Misc Expense

To Net Profit
(Transfereed to Capitai AJc)

HARSH JAIN

Profit and Loss Account For The Year Ended 31 :t3.2015

By Brokerage & comri:ion
tsy Dt\/idend Receiver'

Interest i!'om aJan

Interest on PPF
Sdlary from Elli( i Develcpers
Interest Receiv.:d - cesc
Interest Recei 'eci on loan
Short Terrn C:rpital Gain

Balance Sheet as at 3'" .03.2015

Assets
68,36,612.80 ;SSETS

., & Ornaments

26,78,485.00

Furnituri:

INVES'I'MENTS
Shares
Investr lent In Elliot LLP
Public providend Fund A/c

LQA]'S & ADVANCES
Diva , ain
Hiran, ani Jain
Reen r Jain
Srija'r Projects Pvt Ltd

Kumar Pandya

TDS Receivable A Y 2015.2016

BanK Ltd - (CENTitAL PLAZA)
Bank Ltd - (SCGC)

Bank
South Indian Bank

Capital Account For The Year Ended 31.03.201 5

.)^anin^ Ral.n^a

Proflt Transferred from P/L fuc
Profit on Arihant Srijan Developers

(v
Amount

63.12.441.84
10,29,534.10
3,98,582.00

To LIC Insurance Premium
To Mediclaim lnsurance Premium
'o School Fees
o HDFC SLIC

Donation
To Income Tax Paid
To Loss from Partnership firm

To Closing Balance

358.54
974.39

2,500.00
1,275.40

377.00
122.00
103.00

2,000.00
'140.00

14,29,534.10

Amount Amount

LLP

loan

2,00,886.00
12,187.25
16.191 .00

-11,851.0u
7,20,000 00

3,690.78
72,000.00

578.00

10,37,384.03

34,76.53'1.00
43,291.00

1,49,068.00

19,70,000.00
16,00,000.00
6,00,000.00
2,00,000.00

70,254.62
4,75.441 .27

11,597.00
66,191 .98

6,04,511.14
84,416.00
91,393.00
54,976.00
10,000.00
1 0,1 00.00
17,910.00
30,639.00

68,36,612.80
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Narhe
Fai.hers Namd
Address
PAN No
Sex
Siatus
Previous Year
Ward/Circle

Mr Harsh Kumar Jain
Sri Mahendra Kumar Pandya
62 Nalini Sett Road, Burrabazar, Kolkata : 700 007
ACLPJ531 9A
Male
lndividual
2014-2015
rTo wD 43 (4)

Date of Birth

Assessment Year

20-1 1 -197 8

2015-2016

Name of the Bank MICR Code

7oo059oo3

Type of Account
Number

SOUTH INDIAN
Branch Account
ffi 1

COMPUTATION OF TOTAL INCOME

A SALARY INCOME
Elliot Developers LLP
Less :- P Tax

B OTHER SOURCES
Bank Interest
Exempted
lnterest Recd

( phort Term Capital Gain
\ Brokerage & Commission

tnleresl 0n HHF

Less :- Exemption
Dividend Income
Less : Dividend Income exempted

C Gross Total Income (A+B)

D Less : Deduction under Chapter VIA
Description
U/s 80 C
Public Providend Fund
Life Insurance Premium Pard
HDFC SLIC
School Fees

U/s 80 D
Mediclaim lnsurance

U/s 80G
Donation

Total Deduction (D)

,- ..E Net Income (C - D)
| ) Rounded off u/s 288A

Income Taxable at Normal Rate
Income Taxable at Special Rate

1,000
84,416
10,000
54,976 1,50,392

ol ?oa 01 ?o?

10,100 1 0,1 00

Amount

7,20,000
(2,500)

Amount Amount (Rs.)

7 ,17,500

6,1 91

75,691
578

2,00,886

10,00,846

Gross Amount Deductable Amt

1,50,000

35,000

5,050

- 16,191
(1 0,000)
75,691

578
2,00,886

1 1,851
(11,851)
12,187

(12,187)

1,90,050

8,1 0,796
8,10,800

8,10,222
578

TAX CALCULATION'

Tax at Normal Rates
Tax at Soecial Rates
Add: Education Cess @ 2 %
Add : Secondary & Higher Education Cess @ 1 %

Less: TDS deposited

Add : Interest u/s 234A
2348
234C

Total Tax Payable
Rounded Off

ii::'l
:'::3,; 87,044

87

2,614

89,745

(92,089)

1,743
871


